Memorial Davide Fardelli - Cronometro Individuale | 2009
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06/09/2009 | 24km | 18 starting
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GAU BASTIANELLI Valentina
GAU GUDERZO Tatiana
NUR NEBEN Amber

MSI  VALSECCHI Silvia
GAU DONADONI Alice

ITA19871204
ITA19840822
USA19750218
ITA19820719
ITA19881208
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KSK RUZICKOVA Martina

VOR WHITELAW Vicki

TOG CARRETTA Valentina
PITEL Edwige

BCT THURIG Karin

CZE19800322
AUS19770102
ITA19890916
FRA19670604
SUI19720704



